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ATL

CANNABINOID CONTENT
Cannabinoid Content )

THC

CBG

TERPENES
Terpene Content (mg/mL) 

0884-3

Noetic Nutraceuticals 2/27/2019

Copaiba Spray CPS-10016

ND
ND
16.52
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
16.52

4.22
3.61
1.63
8.12
ND
36.00
ND
124.86
ND
ND
ND
ND
178.44

Michele



