

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Certificate #: <u>0884-3</u>

Customer: Noetic Nutraceuticals Date Ordered: 2/27/2019 Page 1 of 1

Item: Copaiba Spray Lot # CPS-10016

CANNABINOID CONTENT	
Cannabinoid	Content (mg/mL)
THC	ND
THCA	ND
CBD	16.52
CBDA	ND
THCVA	ND
THCV	ND
CBN	ND
CBG	ND
Δ8-THC	ND
CBGA	ND
Total:	16.52

TERPENES	
Terpene	Content (mg/mL)
α-Pinene	4.22
β-Pinene	3.61
β-Myrcene	1.63
Limonene	8.12
Terpinolene	ND
Ocimene	36.00
Linalool	ND
β-Caryophyllene	124.86
Humulene	ND
β-Eudesmol	ND
Caryophyllene oxide	ND
Nerolidol	ND
Total:	178.44



Timothy Schnupp, PharmD Laboratory Director

1131 Benfield Blvd. Suite P Millersville, MD 21108 443--599--8227 www.atlantictestlabs.com

This laboratory is accredited in accordance with the recognized International Standard ISO/IEC 17025:2005. This accreditation demonstrates technical competence for a defined scope and the operation of a laboratory quality management system (refer to the joint ISO-ILAC-IAF Communiqué dated January 2009).



Terms & Definitions:

ND = Not Detected LOD = Limit of Detection LOQ = Limit of Quantitation